
03/09/13 TEMPOS DH DA INDEPENDÊNCIA.doc

https://mail-attachment.googleusercontent.com/attachment/u/1/?ui=2&ik=7098de8626&view=att&th=140e69abbdf626cc&attid=0.1&disp=vah&realattid=f_hl5v… 1/5

  DH DA INDEPENDÊNCIA  

GERAL    
GERAL    

 

    

TEMPO DE DECIDA NUMERO PILOTO CATEGORIA

0:04:37,991 204 ROGER VIEIRA ELITE

0:04:48,976 232 TIAGO FARINELLI ELITE

0:04:56,573 307 MURIEL FRANCISCO JUNIOR

0:05:01,581 235 IGOR DE CARVALHO EXPERT

0:05:04,139 279 KAYO CARDOSO EXPERT

0:05:05,887 385 DJALMA ELITE

0:05:08,071 383 DIEGO RODRIGUES ELITE

0:05:13,999 381 VITOR PORTUGAL EXPERT

0:05:16,059 207 RODRIGO RANGEL ELITE

0:05:20,863 399 BIBIL EXPERT

0:05:21,784 243 CAIO CHAGAS JUNIOR

0:05:24,483 211 LAURO CALDAS EXPERT

0:05:25,231 300 AIR FREITAS MASTER B

0:05:26,168 277 BRUNO BAETA MASTER A

0:05:26,541 213 LUIZ ANTONIO ELITE

0:05:26,853 380 LUCAS SILVA EXPERT

0:05:26,854 291 FREDERICO GADONE ELITE

0:05:27,290 251 LEONARDO SILVA EXPERT

0:05:27,415 257 EMANUEL MENDEL JUNIOR

0:05:27,836 388 EDGAR DAMASCENO RIGIDA

0:05:32,032 263 ALLEFY EXPERT

0:05:32,595 333 BERNARDO DESTEFANI JUNIOR

0:05:34,217 256 ANDERSON CORUJA MASTER A

0:05:34,716 331 TIAGO BENSI MASTER A

0:05:37,898 387 JOÃO GODOY EXPERT

0:05:39,380 297 FRANK WESLEY RIGIDA

0:05:40,269 229 JOÃO LUIS LOPES JUNIOR

0:05:44,014 250 MAFU MASTER B

0:05:45,137 223 MAXUEL DA SILVA MASTER A

0:05:45,636 273 FELIPE REIS EXPERT

0:05:51,752 379 ROULIEN FERRO EXPERT

0:05:52,750 386 DAVID RANGEL EXPERT

0:05:55,620 362 BRUNO PONCE MASTER A

0:06:00,971 225 VITOR VARGAS JUVENIL

0:06:04,481 222 UANDERSON LOBI EXPERT

0:06:07,476 269 WALLEF DOUGLAS EXPERT

0:06:08,038 394 VICTOR GOMES NUNES JUNIOR

0:06:10,393 240 GERALDO OLIVEIRA RIGIDA

0:06:14,824 208 JOSE LEONARDO RIGIDA

0:06:20,892 201 ALEX CANDIDO MASTER B

0:06:26,758 231 LUIS FELIPE MESQUITA EXPERT

0:06:27,132 205 VINICIUS DIAS JUNIOR

0:06:31,001 214 MARCOS LIRA MASTER B

0:06:31,750 389 JEFFERSON FERREITA EXPERT

0:06:37,600 327 BRUNO ALVES RIBEIRO RIGIDA

0:06:38,614 267 LUCAS AQUINO ELITE
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0:06:41,906 377 PAULO VICTOR CORDEIRO RIGIDA

0:06:44,651 325 MAYCO BENTO RIGIDA

0:06:48,021 219 PAULO VITOR PINHEIRO JUVENIL

0:06:57,506 202 LEONARDO ANBROSIO RIGIDA

0:07:00,251 376 BRUNO DA SILVA JUNIOR

0:07:18,488 260 HUGO BENSI MASTER B

0:07:26,662 217 ALEXANDRE PESSANHA MASTER B

0:07:58,861 326 EDUARDO BONIFACIO MASTER A

0:08:23,057 384 PEDRO HENRIQUE DE CASTRO JUVENIL

0:11:39,992 324 PATRICIO MONTEIRO RIGIDA

0:13:51,033 237 AMANDA DUARTE FEMININO

#N/D 254 PAULO ROBERTO SOUZA ELITE

#N/D 378 CRISTIANO TIÃO EXPERT

#N/D 234 FRANTHESCO EXPERT

#N/D 285 JEFFERSON MARTINS EXPERT

#N/D 252 WYLLER LANE EXPERT

#N/D 228 BOMBEIRO MASTER B

#N/D 390 LUAN SILVA JUNIOR

#N/D 323 KNOB ELITE

    

  DH DA INDEPENDÊNCIA  
CATEGORIA   

 

 

ELITE    

    

TEMPO DE DECIDA NUMERO PILOTO  
0:04:37,991 204 ROGER VIEIRA  
0:04:48,976 232 TIAGO FARINELLI  

0:05:05,887 385 DJALMA  
0:05:08,071 383 DIEGO RODRIGUES  

0:05:16,059 207 RODRIGO RANGEL  
0:05:26,541 213 LUIZ ANTONIO  
0:05:26,854 291 FREDERICO GADONE  

0:06:38,614 267 LUCAS AQUINO  
#N/D 254 PAULO ROBERTO SOUZA  

#N/D 323 KNOB  

    
CATEGORIA   

 

 

EXPERT    

    

TEMPO DE DECIDA NUMERO PILOTO  
0:05:01,581 235 IGOR DE CARVALHO  

0:05:04,139 279 KAYO CARDOSO  

0:05:13,999 381 VITOR PORTUGAL  
0:05:20,863 399 BIBIL  

0:05:24,483 211 LAURO CALDAS  
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0:05:26,853 380 LUCAS SILVA  

0:05:27,290 251 LEONARDO SILVA  

0:05:32,032 263 ALLEFY  
0:05:37,898 387 JOÃO GODOY  
0:05:45,636 273 FELIPE REIS  

0:05:51,752 379 ROULIEN FERRO  
0:05:52,750 386 DAVID RANGEL  

0:06:04,481 222 UANDERSON LOBI  
0:06:07,476 269 WALLEF DOUGLAS  
0:06:26,758 231 LUIS FELIPE MESQUITA  

0:06:31,750 389 JEFFERSON FERREITA  
#N/D 378 CRISTIANO TIÃO  

#N/D 234 FRANTHESCO  
#N/D 285 JEFFERSON MARTINS  
#N/D 252 WYLLER LANE  

    
CATEGORIA   

 

 

MASTER A    

    

TEMPO DE DECIDA NUMERO PILOTO  
0:05:26,168 277 BRUNO BAETA  
0:05:34,217 256 ANDERSON CORUJA  

0:05:34,716 331 TIAGO BENSI  
0:05:45,137 223 MAXUEL DA SILVA  

0:05:55,620 362 BRUNO PONCE  
0:06:20,892 201 ALEX CANDIDO  

0:07:58,861 326 EDUARDO BONIFACIO  

    

CATEGORIA   

 

 

MASTER B    

    
TEMPO DE DECIDA NUMERO PILOTO  

0:05:25,231 300 AIR FREITAS  

0:05:44,014 250 MAFU  
0:06:31,001 214 MARCOS LIRA  

0:07:26,662 217 ALEXANDRE PESSANHA  

#N/D 228 BOMBEIRO  

    

CATEGORIA   

 

 

MASTER C    
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TEMPO DE DECIDA NUMERO PILOTO  
0:07:18,488 260 HUGO BENSI  

    

CATEGORIA   

 

 

JUNIOR    

    
TEMPO DE DECIDA NUMERO PILOTO  

0:04:56,573 307 MURIEL FRANCISCO  

0:05:21,784 243 CAIO CHAGAS  
0:05:27,415 257 EMANUEL MENDEL  

0:05:32,595 333 BERNARDO DESTEFANI  

0:05:40,269 229 JOÃO LUIS LOPES  

0:06:08,038 394 VICTOR GOMES NUNES  
0:06:27,132 205 VINICIUS DIAS  

0:07:00,251 376 BRUNO DA SILVA  

#N/D 390 LUAN SILVA  

    

CATEGORIA   

 

 

JUVENIL    

    

TEMPO DE DECIDA NUMERO PILOTO  
0:06:00,971 225 VITOR VARGAS  

0:06:48,021 219 PAULO VITOR PINHEIRO  

0:08:23,057 384 PEDRO HENRIQUE DE CASTRO  

    
CATEGORIA   

 

 

RIGIDA    

    

TEMPO DE DECIDA NUMERO PILOTO  

0:05:27,836 388 EDGAR DAMASCENO  
0:05:39,380 297 FRANK WESLEY  

0:06:10,393 240 GERALDO OLIVEIRA  

0:06:14,824 208 JOSE LEONARDO  
0:06:37,600 327 BRUNO ALVES RIBEIRO  

0:06:41,906 377 PAULO VICTOR CORDEIRO  

0:06:44,651 325 MAYCO BENTO  
0:06:57,506 202 LEONARDO ANBROSIO  

0:11:39,992 324 PATRICIO MONTEIRO  
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CATEGORIA   

 

 

FEMININO    

    

TEMPO DE DECIDA NUMERO PILOTO  

0:13:51,033 237 AMANDA DUARTE  


